

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 43 OF 2006

JOYDEEP MUKHARJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 05/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shyam Mohan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.

Applicant In Person

Mr. Rahul Ray, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv. for

M/S. Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List in the second week of November, 2008, for final disposal.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER