

XITEM NO.42

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.43 OF 2006

JOYDEEP MUKHARJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, permission to file rejoinder  
affidavit and impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal,Sr.Adv.  
Dr. Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv. (A.C) (N/P)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. Rajat,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.  
for M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The writ petition shall stand over for four  
weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar